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2020 CALENDAR
Sunday 22nd Mar
 
Dirt Track Practice/Come N Try Day

Sunday 5th April

Parawa MX Come N Try Day

Sunday 19th April

Round 1 Dirt Track Series Race – Day Rd

Sunday 10th May

Parawa MX Ride Day

Sunday 24th May

Parawa Round 1 MX /Slur Memorial Race

Sunday 14th June

Dirt Track Ride Day – Day Rd

Sunday 5th July

Round 2 Dirt Track Series Race – Day Rd

Saturday 11th July
Parawa MX Ride Day

Sunday 19th July

Parawa Round 2 MX Race

Saturday 19th Sept
Stockos Enduro
Sunday 20th Sept

Stockos Enduro

Sunday 18th Oct

Parawa MX Ride Day

Sunday 1st Nov

Dirt Track Practice Day – Day Rd

Saturday 7th Nov

Charity Poker Run

Saturday 14th Nov

STATE TITLE / Round 3 Dirt Track Series Race – Day Rd

Working Bees: 
Parawa -Sat 7th March, Sat 23rd May, Sat 18th July
Day Rd – Sat 21st March, Sat 18th April, Sat 4th July, Sunday 8th Nov.

General Meetings are held on the 2nd Wednesday of each month at Day Road, Victor Harbor at 8pm.

12 Feb, 11th March, 8th April, 13th May, 10th June, 8th July, 12th August, 16th Sept, 14th Oct, 11th Nov (AGM),    & 9th Dec.
